CHFP000





LIMITED PARTNERSHIPS ACT 1907

Application for Registration of a Limited Partnership and Statement of particulars and of the amounts contributed (in cash or otherwise) by the Limited Partners

(Pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act 1907)

Partnership Limited in Limited Partnership with D STOKES The undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars: The general nature of the business: Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry The principal place of business: The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into: No Definite Term EC3V 9BQ		
, the undersigned, being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply the following particulars: The general nature of the business: Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry The principal place of business: 37 Lombard Street London EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership at will. Date of commencement: CIS Partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the pertners are as follows: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street 100 9BQ Limited partners Amounts Contributed (f) One Pound in cash Post Code: N15 - 6 DE Telephone: Total: One Pound Signature: X GAMA Date: 17 02 OF	The of firm or partnership imited in Limited Partnership with D S70	OKES
The general nature of the business: Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry The principal place of business: 37 Lombard Street London EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership. The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref: seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will. Date of commencement: 10.2.04. The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street 10.0 9BQ Limited partners Amounts Contributed (i) Amounts Contributed (i) One Pound in cash Control one Pound Signatures of all the partners:	the undersigned being the partners of the above-named firm, hereby	apply for registration as a limited partnership and for that purpose supply
Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry The principal place of business: 37 Lombard Street London EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref: seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will. Date of commencement: The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows: General partners: General partners: One Pound in cash Post Code: N/5 - 6 NE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signatures X. Q. A. D. Date: 17 Q.2 Q.4.	the following particulars:	
The principal place of business: 37 Lombard Street London EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref: seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will. Date of commencement: The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the pertners are as follows: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street Ion 9BQ Limited partners Amounts Contributed (i) One Pound in cash Post Code: N/5 - 6 & E Telephone: Signature: X Gayy Address: X Gayy Address	The general nature of the business:	
No Definite Term EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	Sub-Contracting in the Construction Industry	
London EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	The principal place of business:	The term, if any, for which the partnership is entered into:
EC3V 9BQ If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	37 Lombard Street	
If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership: The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	London	No Definite Term
The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	EC3V 9BQ	
seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will. Date of commencement:	If no definite term, the conditions of existence of the partnership:	
Date of commencement: The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street Ton PBQ Limited partners Name: DAVE STOKES Address: 40 KOVERCITY CONTONE Address: 40 KOVERCITY CONTONE CONTONE Total: One Pound Date: 11 02 04	The rules and conditions of this partnership, ref:	, which have been placed under
The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the partners are as follows: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street don General partners: 100 General partners: General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street A20 *A356*DBGT** O217 COMPANIES HOUSE 19/02/04 Amounts Contributed (i) Companies: Amounts Contributed (i) One Pound in cash Contributed: Con	seal, allow the termination of the partnership at will.	
General partners: CIS Partnership Limited 37 Lombard Street 100 200 A20 **35F DBQT** COMPANIES HOUSE 19/02/04 PBQ Limited partners Name: DAVE STOKES Address: 40 KOVERCITY LONDON One Pound in cash Post Code: N/5 - 6 DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X Gay Date: 17 02 04	Date of commencement: \\\\7\02\04	••••
37 Lombard Street 'don 9BQ Limited partners Name: DAVE STOKES Address: 40 ROVERCITY RO. LONDON Post Code: N/5 - 6 DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. G. L. J. Date: 17 02 04	The partnership is limited and the full name and address of each of the pa	rtners are as follows:
Total: One Pound Signature: X. Gray Mark Strokes: Against the partners: Total: One Pound A20 **A36FDBOT*** 0217 COMPANIES HOUSE 19/02/04 **A36FDBOT*** 0217 **A40FDBOT*** 0217 **A36FDBOT*** 0217 **Amounts Contributed (i) **One Pound in cash **Date: 11/02/04 **Date: 11/02/04 **Date: 11/02/04	General partners: CIS Partnership Limited	
Post Code: NIS - G DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: COMPANIES HOUSE 19/02/04 Amounts Contributed (i) One Pound in cash One Pound Date: 11/02/04	37 Lombard Street	
Signature: X. G. J. J. One Pound Limited partners Amounts Contributed (i) Amounts Contributed (i) One Pound in cash One Pound in cash Total: One Pound Date: 17/02/04-	don	COMPANIES HOUSE
Name: DAVE STOKES Address: 40 ROVER, CITY RD, LONDON Post Code: NIS - GRE Telephone: Total: One Pound Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. Gill X Date: 11 02 04	9BQ	19/02/04
Address: 40 ROVER.CITY RD. LONDON Post Code: N15 - 6 DE Telephone: Total: One Pound Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X Guy Date: 110204	Limited partners	Amounts Contributed (i)
Post Code: N/5 - 6 DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. G. J. X. Date: 11 02 04	Name: DAVE STOKES	
Post Code: N/5 - 6 DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. G. J. X. Date: 11 02 04	Address: 40 ROVER CITY RN	
Post Code: N/5 - 6 DE Telephone: Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. G. J. X. Date: 11 02 04	CONDON	One Pound in cash
Total: One Pound Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. Guy Date: 11 02 04	_	
Total: One Pound Signatures of all the partners: Signature: X. Guy Date: 11 02 04	Post Code: NIS - 6DE	
Signature: X. Cay X Date: 11/02/04		Total: One Pound
Date: 17/02/04	Signatures of all the partners:	
Charles III o 2 tot	Signature: X 6 cm X	
For and on Behalf of CIS Partnership Limited	Oxuna Marin.	Date: 11/02/04
	For and on Behalf of CIS Partnership Limited	

FILE COPY



CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

No. LP9267

I hereby certify that the firm

CIS PARTNERSHIP LIMITED IN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP WITH D **STOKES**

having lodged a statement of particulars pursuant to section 8 of the Limited Partnerships Act, 1907, is this day registered as a limited partnership.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 26th February 2004





